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Performance Figures

Repairs and  |nvestmentin Repairs

Anti-Social
Behaviour

homes

custo_mer
services

)f Number of completed repairs

){‘ Repairs completed ‘right first time’

(9 Average time to complete repairs excluding
y\ emergency (calendar days)

){" Customer satisfaction

Number of Damp and Mould:

e New cases

e Completed cases

‘N Average call waiting time for:
e Customer Contact Team

e |[ncome

Rooftop

Housing Group

1,906

87.6%
38.7 days

83.6%

45
171

7 minutes
10 seconds

55 seconds

Q Number of anti-social behaviour cases (July to Sept 2025)

*Performance figures on anti-social behaviour are provided on a quarterly basis.

e New cases

e Completed cases

33

24



