

Performance Figures September 2025

Repairs

Number of completed repairs	1,906
Repairs completed 'right first time'	87.6%
Average time to complete repairs excluding emergency (calendar days)	38.7 days
Customer satisfaction	83.6%

Investment in homes

Number of Damp and Mould:	
New cases	45
Completed cases	171

Repairs and customer services

Average call waiting time for:	
Customer Contact Team	7 minutes 10 seconds
• Income	55 seconds

Anti-Social Behaviour

Number of anti-social behaviour cases (July *Performance figures on anti-social behaviour are provided	· ·
New cases	33
Completed cases	34